
Kreis Wartburg 2019/20

2. Kreisliga Staffel 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 06.09.2019 19:30 v (1) SV Geismar III SV Geismar II 7:7
Fr. 13.09.2019 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 v (1)

Dorndorfer SV 03 II
TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III
SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
SV Geismar II

SV Geismar III
TTV Altenstein e.V. IV
VfB 1919 Vacha
TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II

8:3
7:7
1:8
8:5

Fr. 27.09.2019 19:00 t (1)
19:00 (3)
19:00
19:30 (1)

Dorndorfer SV 03 II
TTV Altenstein e.V. IV
VfB 1919 Vacha
SV Geismar III

TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II
SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
SV Geismar II
TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III

8:3
8:2
8:0

8:0 W
Fr. 25.10.2019 19:00 (3)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTV Altenstein e.V. IV
SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III

VfB 1919 Vacha
SV Geismar III
TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II

3:8
8:2
8:2

Fr. 01.11.2019 19:00
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

VfB 1919 Vacha
TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II
SV Geismar III

Dorndorfer SV 03 II
SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
TTV Altenstein e.V. IV

8:4
8:5
4:8

Mi. 06.11.2019 19:30 v (1) SV Geismar II TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III 6:8
Fr. 08.11.2019 19:00 (1)

19:00 (3)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III
TTV Altenstein e.V. IV
SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
SV Geismar III

Dorndorfer SV 03 II
TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II
SV Geismar II
VfB 1919 Vacha

8:5
7:7
6:8
0:8

Fr. 15.11.2019 19:00 v (1) Dorndorfer SV 03 II SV Geismar II 8:6
Fr. 22.11.2019 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00
19:30 (1)

TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II
Dorndorfer SV 03 II
VfB 1919 Vacha
SV Geismar II

SV Geismar III
SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III
TTV Altenstein e.V. IV

8:4
8:3
8:2
8:3

Fr. 29.11.2019 19:00 (1)
19:00 (3)
19:00 (1)

SV Kali Unterbreizbach II
TTV Altenstein e.V. IV
TTSV Grün-Weiß Immelborn II

TSV Glückauf Tiefenort III
Dorndorfer SV 03 II
VfB 1919 Vacha

8:0
4:8
3:8
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